
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alex Williams - (971618) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.44 480 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.49 477 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.64 470 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.99 453 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

30.32 396 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

30.35 395 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Tadcaster 1

30.97 371 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Tadcaster 1

30.97 371 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 3

31.42 356 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

31.50 353 H 07/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Tadcaster 3

33.62 290 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

34.99 257 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

35.07 256 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

35.52 246 F 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

35.60 244 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

36.30 230  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Tadcaster 3

36.59 225 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

36.84 220 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

37.05 217 H 01/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Tadcaster 3

39.06 185 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

39.50 179 F 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

39.64 177 H 19/01/13 City of Leeds New Year Meet Leeds Tadcaster 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.64 470 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Tadcaster 1
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28.99 453 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.44 480 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.49 477 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

30.32 396 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

30.35 395 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Tadcaster 1

30.97 371 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 3

30.97 371 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Tadcaster 1

31.42 356 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

31.50 353 H 07/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Tadcaster 3

33.62 290 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

35.52 246 F 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

34.99 257 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

36.30 230  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Tadcaster 3

35.60 244 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

37.05 217 H 01/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Tadcaster 3

36.59 225 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

35.07 256 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

36.84 220 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

39.50 179 F 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

39.06 185 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

39.64 177 H 19/01/13 City of Leeds New Year Meet Leeds Tadcaster 3
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